

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.185 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	15.07.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> Pursuant to the orders dated 17.06.2026, the Registry has sent notice to the respondent through the concerned Jurisdictional Magistrate. Awaiting report, list the matter on 12.08.2026. DR, J AGD, J Ivd	

--	--	--	--